Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
HZF1
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
FLOOD LIGHTS
CLASS I, DIVISION 1, GROUPS C,

120-277
277-480
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART
NUMBER
TYPE
CAS1020-S Yoke mount for 30 W and 60 W models
(wall/ground application)
CAS1020-M Yoke mount for 100 W, 150 W and 200 W models
(wall/ground application)
CAS1020-U-S Yoke mount for 30 W and 60 W models
(ceiling application)
CAS1020-U-M Yoke mount for 100 W, 150 W and 200 W models
(ceiling application)
GS014-S Glareshield for 30 W and 60 W models
GS014-M Glareshield for 100 W, 150 W and 200 W models
KIT-CAS1010-PM-S Pole mounting for 30 W and 60 W models
KIT-CAS1010-PM-M Pole mounting for 100 W, 150 W and 200 W models
WGD926-S Wireguard for 30 W and 60 W models
WGD926-M Wireguard for 100 W, 150 W and 200 W models
CAS1021-SFITTER Slipfitter
CAS1021-SARM Adjustable arm for square/round pole
CAS1021-SWAD Slipfitter with wall/pole adapter
CAS1022-SSM Side surface mount
BKT944 Chain mount
JB0331 Junction box
1 Pipe is not supplied.
CAS1020-U
GS014
WGD926 KIT-CAS1010-PM
CAS1021-SWAD
CAS1020
CAS1021-SFITTER
CAS1022-SSM
CAS1021-SARM
BKT944JB0331
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
WATTS
(W)
BEAM
ANGLE
VOLTS
(V)
FIXTURE
CURRENT
(A)
4 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
30
23°
120-277 0.35 4 237 145
>70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
60 120-277 0.65 8 703 142
100 120-277 1.1 14 021 134
150 120-277 1.65 20 102 128
150 277-480 0.6 19 797 130
200 120-277 2.2 24 601 123
30
110°
120-277 0.35 4 434 152
60 120-277 0.65 9 187 150
100 120-277 1.1 15 437 148
150 120-277 1.65 24 368 157